
 

 

              

 

MONDAY, March 24th, 2014 

 

State of 

Wisconsin 

County of 

Iowa 

AGENDA  

IOWA COUNTY AIRPORT COMMISSION MEETING HELD 

MONDAY, March 24th, 2014 at 6 p.m. 

AT THE 

IOWA COUNTY AIRPORT 

3151 HWY 39 

MINERAL POINT, WI. 53565 

 

 

 

 

2014-03 

 

Item   

1)  Call the meeting to order. Call to Order 

2)  a) Consent Agenda 

b) Roll Call – Members Present 

c) Approval of this March 24
th

 2014 Agenda 

d) Approval of the minutes of the, December 16th, 2013 prior meeting. 

Consent 

Agenda 

3)  Report from committee members and an opportunity for members of the audience to 

address the committee.  

Public 

Comment 

4)  Consideration for rezone requests, (Bill Betlinski) discussion and possible action.  

5)  2014: Airport Hangar project review, discussion and possible action.  

6)  2014: Airport Crop Land Rental, discussion and possible action. 

 

 

7)   2014: Six Year Plan Updates, discussion and possible action. 

 

 

8)  Airport Rules and Regulations review, discussion and possible action. 

 

 

9)  Manager’s report.   

10)    

11)    

12)    

13)    

14)    

15)    

16)    

17)    

18)  Motion to adjourn. Adjourn 

Posted 03-14-2014 @ 1:56 pm 

Kevin King 


